
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 11.72  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 11.81  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 11.82  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 12.37  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 12.42  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 12.42  (NW) 3(4)

7 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 12.49  (NW) 2(2)

8 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 12.54  (NW) 3(6)

9 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 12.57  (NW) 3(7)

10 ALLAIRE, Logan Campbell 12.62  (NW) 3(8)

11 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 12.77  (NW) 2(3)

12 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 12.78  (NW) 2(4)

13 FOLLIS, Sean Campbell 12.80  (NW) 2(5)

14 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 12.90  (NW) 1(1)

15 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 12.91  (NW) 2(6)

16 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 12.99  (NW) 2(7)

17 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 13.51  (NW) 2(8)

18 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 13.63  (NW) 1(2)

19 REYNOLDS, Keegan Campbell 13.79  (NW) 1(3)

20 HATCH, Keagan Milford 13.80  (NW) 1(4)

21 WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline 16.03  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 12.90

2 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 13.63

3 REYNOLDS, Keegan Campbell 13.79

4 HATCH, Keagan Milford 13.80

5 WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline 16.03

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 12.37

2 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 12.49

3 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 12.77

4 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 12.78

5 FOLLIS, Sean Campbell 12.80

6 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 12.91

7 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 12.99

8 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 13.51

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 11.72

2 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 11.81

3 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 11.82

4 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 12.42

4 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 12.42

6 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 12.54

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 12.57

8 ALLAIRE, Logan Campbell 12.62

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 24.63  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 NAUN, Trevor Milford 24.84  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 BRUNEAU, Henry Hollis/Brookline 24.91  (NW) 4(3) 3

4 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 24.92  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford 25.80  (NW) 4(5) 1

6 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 26.14  (NW) 2(1)

7 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 26.14  (NW) 3(1)

8 BURROUGHS, Skye Campbell 26.18  (NW) 3(2)

9 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 26.54  (NW) 3(3)

10 COSCO, David Campbell 26.55  (NW) 3(4)

11 KENYON, Sora Milford 26.65  (NW) 2(2)

12 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 26.95  (NW) 1(1)

13 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 26.98  (NW) 2(3)

14 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 27.02  (NW) 2(4)

15 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 27.03  (NW) 2(5)

16 ARICIER, Vincent Hollis/Brookline 27.06  (NW) 1(2)

17 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 27.97  (NW) 2(6)

WILSON, Avery Milford NT  (NW) 3

LEWICKI, Cameron Milford NT  (NW) 1

KOLESAR, Hunter Milford NT  (NW) 1

DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 26.95

2 ARICIER, Vincent Hollis/Brookline 27.06

LEWICKI, Cameron Milford NT

KOLESAR, Hunter Milford NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 26.14

2 KENYON, Sora Milford 26.65

3 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 26.98

4 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 27.02

5 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 27.03

6 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 27.97

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 26.14

2 BURROUGHS, Skye Campbell 26.18

3 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 26.54

4 COSCO, David Campbell 26.55

WILSON, Avery Milford NT
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 24.63

2 NAUN, Trevor Milford 24.84

3 BRUNEAU, Henry Hollis/Brookline 24.91

4 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 24.92

5 GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford 25.80

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHAUDHRY, DJ Campbell 52.87 2(1) 6

2 WALLENMAIER, Ethan Campbell 56.01 2(2) 4

3 ALLEN, Joey Campbell 58.70 2(3) 3

4 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 1:00.05 2(4) 2

5 MACDONALD, Michael Campbell 1:01.26 1(1) 1

6 ARICIER, Vincent Hollis/Brookline 1:01.53 2(5)

7 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:03.06 1(2)

WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MACDONALD, Michael Campbell 1:01.26

2 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:03.06

WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CHAUDHRY, DJ Campbell 52.87

2 WALLENMAIER, Ethan Campbell 56.01

3 ALLEN, Joey Campbell 58.70

4 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 1:00.05

5 ARICIER, Vincent Hollis/Brookline 1:01.53

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline 2:04.16 6

2 ROBERT, Andrew Campbell 2:15.32 4

3 LENCKI, Devin Campbell 2:15.38 3

4 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 2:23.17 2

5 BLAIS, Nathan Campbell 2:58.57 1

ALONSO, Jake Con-Val NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIXON, Daniel Milford 4:55.72 6

2 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 5:01.65 4

3 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 5:03.05 3

4 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 5:53.37 2

5 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 6:18.14 1

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PELLETIER, Luc Milford 12:30.40 6

2 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 13:02.37 4

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 18.89 6

2 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 21.52 4

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 45.31 6

2 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 48.48 4

3 KENYON, Sora Milford 50.00 3

4 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 50.84 2

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 45.42 6

2 Con-Val (A) 48.02 4

3 Campbell (A) 48.64 2

Hollis/Brookline (A) NT

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Campbell (A) 3:45.79 6

2 Hollis/Brookline (A) 3:53.09 4

3 Milford (A) 4:14.51 2

Con-Val (A) NT

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCHUGH, Austin Campbell 5' 10" 6

2 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 5' 2" 4

CEVASCO, Charles Milford NH

LEWICKI, Cameron Milford NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCHUGH, Austin Campbell 19' 0"  (NW) 6

2 COSCO, David Campbell 18' 3"  (NW) 4

3 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 17' 10"  (NW) 3

4 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 17' 0"  (NW) 2

5 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 16' 9"  (NW) 1

5 WILSON, Avery Milford 16' 9"  (NW)

7 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 15' 10"  (NW)

8 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 13' 7"  (NW)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 13' 4"  (NW)

10 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 11' 1"  (NW)

CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val ND  (NW)

CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 36' 1"  (NW) 6

2 KENYON, Sora Milford 35' 53 /4  (NW) 4

3 NAUN, Trevor Milford 35' 11 /2  (NW) 3

4 WILSON, Avery Milford 32' 9"  (NW) 2

CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford ND  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 50' 01 /2 6

2 HATCH, Keagan Milford 43' 1" 4

3 CLIFFORD, Matthew Campbell 35' 101 /2 3

4 WALLER, Christian Milford 34' 91 /4 2

5 SCOPELITES, Aidan Campbell 34' 71 /2 1

6 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 30' 5"

7 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 29' 111 /4

8 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 28' 11"

9 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 27' 21 /2

10 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 25' 31 /2

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALLER, Christian Milford 105' 3" 6

2 HATCH, Keagan Milford 96' 0" 4

3 CLIFFORD, Matthew Campbell 95' 2" 3

4 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 83' 8" 2

5 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 82' 9" 1

6 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 76' 0"

7 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 74' 2"

8 SCOPELITES, Aidan Campbell 70' 3"

9 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 66' 2"

10 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 60' 6"

ZALENSKI, Caden Milford ND

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDMONDS, Justin Campbell 155' 0" 6

2 GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford 124' 0" 4

3 REYNOLDS, Keegan Campbell 100' 4" 3

4 ALLAIRE, Logan Campbell 100' 4" 2

5 WALLER, Christian Milford 93' 1" 1

#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 86' 5"

7 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 78' 5"

8 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 76' 2"

9 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 64' 7"

10 PELLETIER, Luc Milford 63' 10"

11 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 52' 3"

12 WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline 43' 2"

KOLESAR, Hunter Milford ND

ZALENSKI, Caden Milford ND

LEWICKI, Cameron Milford ND

HATCH, Keagan Milford ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NASSY, Annalise Milford 13.27  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 13.29  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 14.61  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 WELLS, Emma Milford 14.68  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 14.74  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 15.06  (NW) 2(6)

7 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.38  (NW) 2(7)

8 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 15.79  (NW) 1(1)

9 PENDERGAST, Anya Hollis/Brookline 15.94  (NW) 1(2)

10 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 16.29  (NW) 1(3)

11 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 16.48  (NW) 2(8)

12 FRANK, Brianna Milford 16.92  (NW) 1(4)

13 COLFORD, Julia Hollis/Brookline 16.93  (NW) 1(5)

14 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 17.52  (NW) 1(6)

15 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 18.66  (NW) 1(7)

16 LUNDBERG, Lillian Milford 20.32  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 15.79

2 PENDERGAST, Anya Hollis/Brookline 15.94

3 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 16.29

4 FRANK, Brianna Milford 16.92

5 COLFORD, Julia Hollis/Brookline 16.93

6 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 17.52

7 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 18.66

8 LUNDBERG, Lillian Milford 20.32

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NASSY, Annalise Milford 13.27

2 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 13.29

3 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 14.61

4 WELLS, Emma Milford 14.68
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 14.74

6 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 15.06

7 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.38

8 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 16.48

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOULE, Ava Campbell 27.76  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.96  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 30.25  (NW) 1(1) 3

4 SNOKE, Elizabeth Hollis/Brookline 31.20  (NW) 3(3) 2

5 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 32.03  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 32.33  (NW) 2(2)

7 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 32.46  (NW) 2(3)

8 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 32.60  (NW) 3(4)

9 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 34.34  (NW) 3(5)

10 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 34.52  (NW) 2(4)

11 WORKS, Danika Milford 34.80  (NW) 1(2)

12 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 35.73  (NW) 2(5)

13 COLFORD, Julia Hollis/Brookline 36.58  (NW) 2(6)

14 FRANK, Brianna Milford 37.62  (NW) 1(3)

15 WEIS, Riley Milford 39.08  (NW) 1(4)

16 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 41.48  (NW) 1(5)

MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 30.25

2 WORKS, Danika Milford 34.80

3 FRANK, Brianna Milford 37.62

4 WEIS, Riley Milford 39.08

5 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 41.48

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 32.03

2 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 32.33

3 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 32.46

4 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 34.52

5 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 35.73

6 COLFORD, Julia Hollis/Brookline 36.58

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOULE, Ava Campbell 27.76

2 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.96

3 SNOKE, Elizabeth Hollis/Brookline 31.20

4 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 32.60

5 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 34.34

MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KHAM, Dasia Campbell 1:04.96 2 6

2 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 1:05.86 2 4

3 WELLS, Emma Milford 1:07.85 2 3

4 BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 1:08.83 2 2

5 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 1:09.50 2 1

6 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 1:09.59 1(1)

7 SULLIVAN, Brooke Campbell 1:09.76 2

8 HERNER, Ella Milford 1:17.59 1(2)

9 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 1:25.78 1(3)

10 KOTULA, Merrit Con-Val 1:41.33 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 1:09.59

2 HERNER, Ella Milford 1:17.59

3 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 1:25.78

4 KOTULA, Merrit Con-Val 1:41.33

Section 2 of 2

BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 1:08.83

VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 1:05.86

WELLS, Emma Milford 1:07.85

KHAM, Dasia Campbell 1:04.96

BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 1:09.50

SULLIVAN, Brooke Campbell 1:09.76

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HALLORAN, Abbey Milford 2:39.64 6

2 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 2:41.78 4

3 SILVER, Amelia Campbell 2:44.41 3

4 SOULE, Kate Campbell 2:50.86 2

5 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 3:11.18 1

6 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 3:32.82

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 6:01.31 6

2 REYNOLDS, Kendall Campbell 6:27.91 4

3 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 7:14.36 3

4 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 8:14.09 2

5 ALMEIDA, Tavia Campbell 8:37.52 1

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 14:24.43 6
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 19.51 6

2 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 21.21 4

3 CARTER, Catriona Milford 21.61 3

ALLEN, Kylie Milford NT

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 57.09 6

2 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 1:02.16 4

3 CARTER, Catriona Milford 1:05.53 3

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 56.12 6

2 Hollis/Brookline (A) 57.48 4

Con-Val (A) NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 4:41.34 6

2 Hollis/Brookline (A) 4:46.87 4

Campbell (A) NT

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

HERNER, Ella Milford NH

ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOULE, Ava Campbell 16' 10"  (NW) 6

2 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 15' 6"  (NW) 4

3 NASSY, Annalise Milford 15' 1"  (NW) 3

4 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 12' 11"  (NW) 2

5 SNOKE, Elizabeth Hollis/Brookline 12' 6"  (NW) 1

6 LARSON, Allison Con-Val 12' 0"  (NW)

7 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 10' 9"  (NW)

8 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 10' 6"  (NW)

9 WORKS, Danika Milford 10' 5"  (NW)

10 BEG, Lana Campbell 9' 3"  (NW)

HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val ND  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 31' 71 /4  (NW) 6

2 NASSY, Annalise Milford 31' 2"  (NW) 4

#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 28' 4"  (NW) 3

BEG, Lana Campbell ND  (NW)

BENNETT, Maya Con-Val ND  (NW)

CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val ND  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 31' 101 /4 6

2 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 28' 21 /2 4

3 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 24' 61 /4 3

4 LAMBERT, Anneliese Campbell 23' 101 /4 2

5 WATKINS, Kelsey Campbell 22' 41 /4 1

6 WORKS, Danika Milford 22' 01 /2

7 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 21' 9"

8 JASPER, Lauren Milford 21' 43 /4

9 WEIS, Riley Milford 16' 73 /4

10 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 16' 41 /4

11 PENDERGAST, Anya Hollis/Brookline 16' 3"

12 ADER, Aliyah Hollis/Brookline 16' 0"

13 DIAZ, Victoria Milford 15' 11"

14 LUNDBERG, Lillian Milford 15' 6"

15 ST-JEAN, Grace Milford 14' 11 /4

16 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 13' 101 /2

DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val ND

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 83' 5" 6

2 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 65' 7" 4

3 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 63' 8" 3

4 LAMBERT, Anneliese Campbell 55' 11" 2

5 WATKINS, Kelsey Campbell 54' 11" 1

6 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 52' 5"

7 WORKS, Danika Milford 49' 0"

8 LUNDBERG, Lillian Milford 48' 4"

9 WEIS, Riley Milford 45' 11"

10 JASPER, Lauren Milford 45' 9"

11 HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val 44' 6"

12 DIAZ, Victoria Milford 42' 5"

13 FRANK, Brianna Milford 38' 1"

14 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 36' 4"

15 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 34' 6"

16 ST-JEAN, Grace Milford 31' 2"

DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val ND
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#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 99' 3" 6

2 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 90' 4" 4

3 GIORDANO, Keely Milford 65' 7" 3

4 PENDERGAST, Anya Hollis/Brookline 62' 3" 2

5 WATKINS, Kelsey Campbell 60' 1" 1

6 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 55' 6"

7 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 54' 3"

8 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 49' 10"

9 JASPER, Lauren Milford 49' 9"

10 HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val 41' 4"

11 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 39' 6"

12 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 39' 1"

13 WEIS, Riley Milford 36' 9"

14 DIAZ, Victoria Milford 32' 3"

15 ADER, Aliyah Hollis/Brookline 29' 1"

16 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 26' 0"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milford MILF 94

2 Campbell CAMP 64

3 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 46

4 Con-Val CON- 24

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milford MILF 110

2 Campbell CAMP 47

3 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 30

4 Con-Val CON- 22
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